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Price
107.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.01% (-1.10)

FR0000071946
ATE

Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

3,806 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

107.20 EUR (139)
107.40 EUR (139)
108.90 EUR
109.40 EUR
106.50 EUR
108.40 EUR
108.06044 EUR
94

10,155.70

52

1

WKN: 7194

160.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

a80.00

60.00 [

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000071946&ID_NOTATION=52409800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000071946&ID_NOTATION=52409800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfa88120a70025a626da9c726a9a873686751af68b92d230436d41ac82ee3e31&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef014da0bc419ab88&time=1719497622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42a6b62b6b07de147cc4b3baca33216e8ae5b1edb49caaa5ff8f179a9adbb277&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b06637fc614ceaf75&time=1719497622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba4d08d2c5e87f7f1fd35b6869bde9ac0d0887e19a823e764865bf3ca6957e46&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7af53662ac2d1be94&time=1719497622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0da0e4c812dfaa0478c6134c474a638d19c1b54ed628bf04b962a374168f5849&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3539b70fca7d4a24d&time=1719497622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e389dba74bc6b983c1b7376b973d25dde361c0beb2166a8d3f401c001fa59a70&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21b73799c1c5df469&time=1719497622&tool=RSC

ALTEN S.A.

Details
2024/06/26 15:54:56 Sy
Price
107.30 EUR 160.00
Difference -1.01% (-1.10)
General attributes 140.00 le mm
ISIN FR0000071946 | \( ﬁ
Symbol ATE 120.00 HJJ H
Exchange Tradegate ml l {
Currency EUR W 'fﬁ |
Sector Automotive 100.00 |}J h W
Security type Stock Tm
Market cap (m) 3,806 EUR i
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 80.00 I "\
W i
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 107.20 EUR (139) 60.00 h
Ask (Ask size) 107.40 EUR (139)
Open 108.90 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 109.40 EUR
Low 106.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 108.40 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 108.06044 EUR
Volume (pcs) 94
Trading volume 10,155.70 Price data
Number of trades 52 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 108.68 EUR (48)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 117.61 EUR (52)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 128.35 EUR (77)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 128.50 EUR (72)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 146.70 EUR (2024/02/20)
Perf (%) -2047% -22.41% -6.23% YTD Low | date 107.10 EUR (2024/06/19)
Perf (abs.) -27.90 -31.30 -7.20 52 Weeks High | date 146.70 EUR (2024/02/20)
Beta 1.17 1.18 1.19 52 Weeks Low | date 106.20 EUR (2023/10/27)
Volatility 30.55 28.13 29.89
All listings for ALTEN S.A.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 15:54 107.30 EUR 0.01 50
06/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31 106.80 EUR 0.00 9
06/26
Munich 2024/ 08:05 108.80 EUR 0.00 1
06/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59 108.80 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 06/26
Frankfurt 2024/ 11:49 108.00 EUR 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3710105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40953973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40953973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18011646

ALTEN S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
02/05

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

15:33 152.26 USD 0.02

15:58 107.20 EUR 1.28

- - 0.00

08:11 108.40 EUR 0.00

08:08 108.60 EUR 0.00

393
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434188395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7984

ALTEN S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

EALTEN

Contact Details
ALTEN SA

221 Bis, Boulevard Jean-Jaures - - 92514
Boulogne Billancourt Cedex

Telefon: +33 1 46 08 70 00
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Aliette Mardyks ~ Member of Supervisory

Board

Emily Azoulay Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Seroussi Member of Supervisory
Board

Jean-Philippe Member of Supervisory

Collin Board

Marc Eisenberg Member of Supervisory
Board

Maryvonne Member of Supervisory

Labeille Board

Philippe Member of Supervisory

Tribaudeau Board
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